

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.C.C.A.No.122 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	22.01.2025	<p><u>AKS,J & LNA,J</u></p> <p>Post on 05.02.2025 under the caption 'for dismissal'.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">AKS,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">LNA,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">MD</p>	Transferred to I/O. folder before corrections.

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
		<p data-bbox="491 1099 1342 1413">delay of 1680 days caused in filing the L.R. application is condoned, abatement caused due to the death of petitioner No.3 is set aside and the petitioners are permitted to come on record as legal representative of deceased petitioner No.3</p>	