

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No.: CCCA.No.122 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.01.2026	<p data-bbox="475 495 724 531"><u>KL,J & VRKR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="475 558 1198 646">At request of learned counsel for appellants, list on 20.01.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1097 737 1143 793" style="text-align: right;">B/o kvs</p>	

