

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: CCCA.No.122 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
30.	29.01.2026	<p><u>KL, J & BRMR, J</u></p> <p>Mr. N.Ashok Kumar, learned counsel would submit that he has instructions to appear on behalf of the appellant in the place of Mr. Prabhakar Peri, learned counsel and he seeks time.</p> <p>List on 10.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ KL, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ BRMR, J PNS</p>	