

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**Main Case No.: CCCA. No. 122 of 2007**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.02.2026	<p><b><u>KL,J &amp; BRMR,J</u></b></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for petitioners in all I.A.s, List on 12.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>B/o</b> kvs</p>	