

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

Main Case No: CCCA. No. 122 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.03.2026	<p><u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u></p> <p>Heard Sri M. Ashok Kumar, learned counsel for the appellants in part.</p> <p>For continuation, list on 26.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ KL,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ BRMR,J</p> <p>dua</p>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE